JK Lighting Korea
LIGHTING
BRIGHTEN THE 21ST CENTURY WITH JK LIGHTING
2546, Nambuk-daero, Idong-eup, Cheoin-gu,
Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea 17137
Tel: +82-31-336-1492  Fax: +82-31-336-1258
www.jklight.com / info@jklight.com FACEBOOKHOMEPAGE YOUTUBE

JKBL 210 JKBL 300
FARMING FARMINGMEDICAL FOOD BATHROOM
TYPE CODE MODEL SWITCH
(H-M-L)
WIRE
CODE(M)
CHAIN
LENGTH(M) SOCKET
DIMENSION
DIA. MOL
BL
211001-001 JKBL210 2.0 2.0 E26 210 320
211001-002 JKBL210 3 way 2.0 2.0 E27 210 320
221001-001 JKBL300
on-off
2.0 2.0 300 330
241001-000 JKBL450
3 way
2.3 2.0 E26/E27 450 330
FEATURE
• Sturdy bulb guard protects from animal
• Heavy gauge stainless steel base
• Gold aluminum anodizing finished
• Porcelain socket and 10 inch cord
• Use 100V ~ 250 Volt and 100W ~ 375 Watt range
• 3 way switch
• Box of 10
• Separate hunger clip and hanger attaches
to the lamp holder
TYPE
• JKBL210/300/450
APPLICATION
• Chicks/Pig/Animal habitats
BENEFIT
• Water resistance
• Maximize heat release
3 way
221001-002 JKBL300
3 way E26
E27 300 3302.0 2.0
JKBL 450
145211 125PAR38/IR/CH 120/130 100 5000 E26 120 150
145123 100PAR38/IR/Ruby 220/240 100 5000 E27 120 150
7
EXPORTS TO
WORLDWIDE
AmericaAsian